, , , <sup>1</sup>		$Q_{\alpha}$		Jon BB	
	·	TRA	NSMITTAL LETTER 96 AUG 12 AM SECAL DATE OF TALLAHASSEE, F		
	Department of S Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	orations	1 }	900001090619 -07/11/9601023009 *****131.25 *****131.25	
	SUBJECT:	River: (Propuse	o and Associates, incorporate d corporate name - must include suffix	) )	
	Enclosed is an o	original and one	(1) copy of the articles of incor	poration and a check for:	
	State	<b>578.75</b> Filing Fee &	State & Certified Copy	<b>31.25</b> Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
			Additional Copy Re	equired	
		FROM: Eloy	y Rivero		
			Name (printed or typed	d)	· .
		903	5 Prosperity Lane Address		
		Por	t Richey, Florida 34668	13	
			City, State & Zip	145	
		_(813	3) 842-1420		<i>ь</i>
			Daytime Telephone Num	nber ydbr Att 199	
•. •	NOTE: Pleas	e provide the	original and <u>one copy</u> of	this articles.	
		•			
			· · · · ·		÷.

推

ı.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 12, 1996

ELOY RIVERO 9035 PROSPERITY LANE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668

#### SUBJECT: RIVERO AND ASSOCIATES, INCOHPORATED Ref. Number: W96000014593

We have received your document for RIVERO AND ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$131.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6915.

Pamela Hall Document Specialist

Letter Number: 296A00033922

August 5, 1996

Ms. Pamela Hall, Document Specialist Florida Department of State Divisions of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: Rivero and Associates, Incorporated Ref Number: W96000014593

Dear Ms. Hall:

Attached please find the revised/corrected corporation forms for processing. As you indicated in your letter of July 12, 1996, the registered agent section of the form has been completed.

Again, thank you for your assistant.

Sincerely,

Diverto

Emine Rushitaj Rivero 9033 Prosperity Lane Port Richey, Florida 34668 813-842-1420

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

# 96 AUG 12 ANTILLO

문문

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under find Elohids SEE, FLORIDA Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

#### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

#### Rivero and Associates, Incorporated

# ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

# 9035 Prosperity Lane, Port Richey, (Pasco County) Florida 34668

#### ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding any one time is:

#### One Hundred (100)

#### ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Emine Rushitaj Rivero, 9035 Prosperity Lane, Port Richey, Florida 34668

# ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directors

Į.

- -

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

The undersigned incorporation(s) has (have) executive these Articles of Incorporation this

Seventh day of July, 1996.

1

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)



Signature

#### Notarization is not required

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

### PURSUANT 'FO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMEN'F IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:

Ń

Rivero and Associates. Incorporated

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Emine Rushitaj Rivero

(Name)

9035 Prosperity Lane

(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Bex NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Port Richey, Florida 34668

(City, State & Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

"I hereby am familian with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation".

MEALE Date)

DIVISION OF CORPORATION, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32314